
1 橋  本  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 45.10 21.07 24.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

3 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 2 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -2 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 0 -3 0 -2

8 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

9 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.62 X 0.00 4.62-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 1 -1

21.69 21.07

Composition 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.03

2 金  子  実  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 1 36.73 15.34 21.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+1Eu+2Sq < 3.24 -0.63 2.61-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 -1 -2 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

6 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.26 1.88-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -1 -2 0 -1

17.45 15.34

Composition 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.39
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3 武  山  侑卯那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 3 26.90 9.00 18.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.56 1.78-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-3 -4 -3 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -2 -3 0 0

7 2S< < 1.14 X -0.31 0.83-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 1A+1A<+SEQ < F 2.18 X -0.55 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -2 -1 0

10 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.56 9.00

Composition 2.67 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

18.90

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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